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Rang

1

k1

Stnr.

176

177

167

166

172

173

161

163

165

171

168

175

L 2

Teilnehmer

Kubik Sabina

Schmid Jasmin

Horvath Erich

Kdssler Katja

Benesch Jiirgen

Hengstberger Tina

Kaéller Judith

Vivien Ambrus

Romirer Silke

PaRecker Pia

Hornung Marie

Passecker Regina

Bademeister von Bad Fischau am 28.01.2023

Hund

Loki

Henry

Rio

Leela

Aria

Jester

Fiby

Bailey

Fila

Just Perfect Ylvie

Rocky

Wuk

Verein

ORV HSV Graz-Mariatrost

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Klagenfurt Alpe-Adria

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV VipDogs

OGV Sporthundeschule Baumgarten

Tornado KSK

ORV HSV Kindtal

OGV Tulln

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Tulln

LK1/L

dognow

Lauf / Richter

04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)
04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas)

09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas)

FIVW

Zeit

54.53

42.13

30.47

28.98

42.75

37.30

DIS

28.37

DIS

29.96

DIS

32.67

DIS

34.64

DIS

39.53

37.78

DIS

DIS

40.59

34.21

DIS

DIS

35.76

GF

10.00

15.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

Gz

96.66

59.45

80.05

28.37

29.96

32.67

34.64

39.53

37.78

40.59

34.21

35.76
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Bademeister von Bad Fischau am 28.01.2023 LK1/L

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter FIVW Zeit GF Gz

178 Kernbichler Katrin CASSY ORV HSV Kindtal 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) 4 32.63 20.00 32.63

174 BUCHHOLZER Theresa Alaska VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) 5 3226 25.00 32.26

180 Horneck Margit Easy ORV HSV Graz Kainbach 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) DIS - -

181 Rausch Viktoria Oskar ORV HSV Graz-Mariatrost 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) DIS - -

164 Hofeneder Roland Jacy ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) DIS - -

162 Hauser Sabrina Say ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) DIS - -

170 Dokulil Harald Crash OGV Leobersdorf 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) DIS - -

169 Buchholzer Kerstin Averna VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) DIS
09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) DIS - -

179 Posset Sabrina Ruby OGV Miinchendorf 04 - A-Lauf (Renaud Nicolas) N.A.

09 - Jumping (Renaud Nicolas) N.A. - -



